
1007 CENTRAL PONDS DR, SUMMERVILLE, SC 29483,
USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

1007 Central Ponds
Dr, Summerville, SC
29483, USA

$550,000

This immaculate Fir model is steps away from the clubhouse and offers the
perfect blend of elegance, comfort, and functionality, situated on a premium
homesite with peaceful pond views, offering all the designer touches today’s
buyers seek without the wait of new construction. Step inside to discover a
light-filled, open-concept layout featuring hardwood flooring, granite […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2856 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25021431 Date added: Added 5 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area, sq ft: 2856 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.14 acres Year built: 2016

Subdivision Name: The Ponds County Or Parish: Dorchester

MLS Area Major: 63 - Summerville/Ridgeville

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Attached, Garage

Door Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Cement Siding Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio, Front

Porch

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Spa Features: Community Exterior Features: Lawn Irrigation,
Rain Gutters

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Waterfront Features: Pond Site

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Ceiling
- Smooth, Tray Ceiling(s), High Ceilings, Kitchen Island,
Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Bonus, Great,
Living/Dining Combo, Office, Pantry, Study, Sun, Utility

Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood Fireplace Features: Gas Log, Great
Room, One

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 1043


